

PURCHASE ORDER

DSWD MIMAROPA Region

Entity Name

Mode of Procurement SVP	Supplier : Address :		Y'S RESTAURANT ur High Way, San Juan Balagtas			2021-02-0074 February 10, 202	21		
Place of Delivery : Veneze DSWD FO MIMAROPA 1680 FT Berliez St., Cor. Malvar St., Malate, Manila. Date of Delivery : Dete: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021 Property Unit Document of Description Description	1				Mode of Pr	ocurement:	SVP		
Piece of Delivery: Mattee, Marila Date of Delivery: Date: November 15, 1e, 12, and 18, 2021 Date: Of Delivery: Date: November 15, 1e, 12, and 18, 2021 Property Unit Date: November 15, 1e, 12, and 18, 2021 Property Unit Office of Secretary Secr			Labia Office the Callegging anticles subject to the	a tarms and conditions con	stained herei	n.			
Part No. 2014 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		Please Turni	in this Office the following articles subject to the	e terms and conditions con	itallied liefe				
Date of Delivory Date, Normal Description Description Description Openant Term : 15-38-8-dop-uson final inspection 1	Place of De	LIVETV .		tez St., Cor. Malvar St.,	Dolivory T	arm : FOR Desti	nation		
Property Unit Oscillations of Service Service for Sectivities 2023 Work and Filming Workshop (Regional Budget 2023 Workshop (Regional W	1		The state of the s		Payment To	erm : <u>15-30 days</u>	upon final inspection		
Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 REO Na.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: (Total Amount in Worls) (Total Amount in Worls	Stock/	T	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
2023 Work and Financial Planning Workshop (Regional Budget Talakayan Veneur DSWD FO MIMAROPA 1680 FT Hentez St., Cor. Malvar St., Malatr. Maeila. Date: Revember 15, 16, 17, ond 18, 2021 Type and time of serving: All smark: Planted @ 9.00 PM Preve flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts. Note: Catter shall proposed proposed ment of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity: ***northing follows*** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 REO No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepmed by: Cathy Victoria (Total Amount in CortY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR PESOS ONLY. In case of fidure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fond Cluster: 1 Fonds Available: Signature over Printed, Name of Chally Accountant/fleed at Accounting Date of the ORS/BIRRS: 204 207 Amount:						W 00000 C 00000			
Veneu: DSWD FO MIMAROPA 1680 FT Benitez St., Cor. Malvar St., Malate, Mamila. Date: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021 Type and time of serving: AM snack: Plated 89 9:00 AM Lunch: Buffet 89 12:00 NN PM snack: Plated 89 9:00 NM Free inclusion: Free flowing coffee/ candics/ nuts Note: Caterry shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 Total Amount in Volta Stephanology Costs of the scheduled activity. Total Amount in Volta Stephanology Costs: Php 59,200.00 Total Amount in Volta Stephanology Costs: Php 59,200.00 Total Amount in Solita to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-teath (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforma: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Fonds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chipf Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 12 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	1	pax				340.00	30,320.00		
Vereu: DSWD F0 MINAROPA 1680 FT Benitez St., Cor. Malvar St., Malaire, Manila. Date: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021 Type and time of serving: All stands: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lunch: Buffer 9, 12,000 NN PM smale: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lunch: Buffer 9, 12,000 NN PM smale: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lunch: Buffer 9, 12,000 NN PM smale: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lonch: Buffer 9, 12,000 NN PM smale: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lonch: Buffer 9, 12,000 NN PM smale: Plated @ 9,000 AM Lonch: Buffer 9, 12,000 PM Pree inclusion: Free inclusion: Free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Nute: Catterer shall prepased purposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows** ***Approved Budget Cost: PPp 59,200.00 Approved Budget Cost: PPp 59,200.00 Approved Budg				shop (Regional Budget					
Malate, Manila. Date: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021 Type and time of serving: AM snack: Plated @ 9:00 AM Lunch: Buffer @ 12-00 NN PM snack: Plated @ 9:00 PM Free inclusion: Free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows*** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 REQ No. 2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cally Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of finditure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item's. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Fands Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chipf Accountant/ lieu of Accountant/ lieu of Accountant			Veneu: DSWD FO MIMAROPA 1680 FT Benite	ez St., Cor. Malvar St.,	и рах				
Type and time of serving: AM snack: Plated @ 9-90 AM tunch: lidfer @ 12-00 NN pm snack: Plated @ 3-00 PM free inclusion: free flowing coffee / candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 RFO No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) FORTY SEVENTHOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR PESOS ONLY. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountary! lead of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 17 011 101 102 103			Malate, Manila.						
Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 REQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Date: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021						
tunch: Buffet @ 12-00 NN PM snack Plated @ 3-00 PM free inclusion: free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows** ***nothing follows** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200,00 RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Purpose: Purpose: 2% 1,509,60 2,516,00 47,804,00 2,516,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 47,804,00 58,00									
PM snack: Plated @ 3:00 PM Free inclusion: Free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 RFO No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of faither to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item's. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fend Cluster: 1 Fonds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly Not 20 - 057 Amount: 15 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20									
Fire flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows* ** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Savailable: ORS/BURS No.: 12 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1 1	20						
Fire flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days before the scheduled activity. ***nothing follows* ** Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Savailable: ORS/BURS No.: 12 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			Free inclusion:						
RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: CTotal Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Description: ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - your - 03 - 0576 Date ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 13 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 13 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 14 Dilly - your - 03 - 0577 Date ORS/BURS No.: 15 Dilly -			Free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts						
Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 REFO No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Pand Cluster: 1 Fund Cluster: 1 Fund Savailable: Signature over Printed Name of Chipf Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 12 - Dility - 201 - 03 - 0577 Amount: 1 - 300, 0575 Amount: 1 - 300, 0575				of the day 2 days					
RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chird Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 17 (014) - 200 Amount: 10 Amount: 1				*					
RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Child Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 17 (011) 701 03 037 Amount: 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									
RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chird Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 17 (014) - 200 Amount: 10 Amount: 1									
RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Child Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 17 (011) 701 03 037 Amount: 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J			Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00						
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J							-		
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Purpose: Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Date of the ORS/BURS: J. J									
Prepared by: Cathy Victorio (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: 17 0 0 00 000000000000000000000000							2.516.00		
(Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: 12 Dilly - 2014 03-0576 Date of the ORS/BURS: 2014 20-0576 Amount: 15 370, 675			·		2%	1,006.40			
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Regional Director Date ORS/BURS No.: 57	(Total A	mount in		DRED FOUR PESOS ON	NLY.				
imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours, FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting ORS/BURS No.: 12 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Words)								
Conforme: Very truly yours, FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: ORS/BURS No.: 12 - 10 14 - 20 14									
Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date ORS/BURS No.: 1 Date ORS/BURS: 204 Amount: 1 Date ORS/BURS: 204 Amount: 1 Date	imposed on the undelivered item/s.								
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official ORS/BURS No.: 12 0 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10	Conforme:				Very truly	yours,			
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official ORS/BURS No.: 12 0 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10 1 - 10					\$180 St.	NAMES DE DE	VIII A ID CECO III		
Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of			Signature over Printed Name of Supplier			V	1		
Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Date Cluster: 1					Signatur				
Fund Cluster: 1 Funds Available: Comparison Comparis						Regiona	I Director		
Section of the transfer of the			Date						
Section of the transfer of the	Fund Cluster: 1 / L								
Section of the transfer of the	_		1 Sinhan		Date of th	Date of the ORS/BURS: 2-2 207			
Section of the Accountant read of Accounting		C:~		4/16	Amount:	50,300	, 80		
		Sig		riead of Accounting					



Department of Social Welfare and Development Field Office MIMAROPA Tel. No. (02) 5366-8106 /8107 Local 24052/24051 www.fo4b.dswd.gov.ph

Email Address: fo4b@dswd.gov ph/procurement.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

Date: February 10, 2021

MS. QUENNIE VICTORIA K. ARUELO
Proprietor
ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT
75 McArthur High Way, San Juan,Balagtas
Bulacan

Dear Ms. Aruelo:

We are pleased to inform you that the Request for Quotation No. 2021-01-0089 for the "2023 Work and Financial Planning Workshop (Regional Budget Talakayan" is hereby awarded to you at a Total Contract Price inclusive of all applicable taxes equivalent to Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Pesos Only (Ph 50,320.00).

You are therefore required to comply with the Terms and Conditions stated in the Purchase Order No. 2021-02-0074 from the receipt of this Notice of Award.

Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us.

Very truly yours,	
FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity	é
Conforme:	
To differ with	
(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's A	uthorized Representative)
ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT	
Date:	

Procurement Form No. 04 - B (Abstract of Canvass) REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT ABSTRACT OF CANVASS

RFQ No.2021-01-0089 NP SVP

Total Cost

Purpose: 29 guaranteed pax Qty 37 2023 Work and Financial Planning Workshop (Regional Budget Talakayan pax Unit Date: November 15, 16, 17, and 18, 2021 Veneu: DSWD FO MIMAROPA 1680 FT Benitez St., Cor. Malvar St., Malate, Manila. CATERING SERVICE for 5 activities Note: Caterer shall proposed proposed menu of the day 2 days Free flowing coffee/ candies/ nuts Free inclusion: PM snack: Plated @ 3:00 PM AM snack: Plated @ 9:00 AM Type and time of serving: Approved Budget Cost: Php 59,200.00 Lunch: Buffet @ 12:00 NN 2023 Work and Financial Planning Workshop (Regional Budget Talakayan before the scheduled activity. **Purchaser's Requirements** ***nothing follows*** Pls. Note: All lost items or utensils will be charged to the end user. NANDING EATERY 400.00 CAN COMPLY 59,200.00 ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT 340.00 COMPLY 50,320.00

Deliberated upon by the DSWD - BIDS COMMITTEE (DSWD-BAC) on _ reccommends to be awarded to ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT as February the

IMEE C. VILLANUEVA

JAMUEL P. BALBABOCO

Member

Member GENELIZA Q. GABILAN

lowest calculated

618

TOTAL

59,200.00

TOTAL

50,320.00

TOTAL

ra, s

Vice Chairperson SONIA R. DE LEON

SHEILAS. TAPIA

Approved by:

Alternate Member PATRICK G. JARMIN

Alternate Member KHEEN MICHAEL G. SE

ANGELYN S. AGUNDO Alternate Member

FERNANDO R. DE VILLA, JR., CESO III Regional Director